First Name

Roger
Brandi
Alejandro
Lynn
Audrey
Sherleen
Elisabeth
STACY
Montana
Robin
Brandon
Paula

5K

Last Name
Champoux
Jacobs
Hernandez
Fahnestock
Pugh
Seary Cruz
Chavez
Sinsabaugh
Pugh
Ammann
Mathis
Palmer

Gender
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Age
61
32
26
62
50
49
28
48
17
58
35
33

Finish Time

00:28:03
00:28:35
00:29:43
00:29:54
00:42:19
00:45:13
00:47:38
00:47:38
00:49:33
00:53:50
00:57:04
00:57:04

Awards

1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 45 - 49
1st Place Female 25 - 29
2nd Place Female 45 - 49

3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female 55 - 59

1st Place Male 35 - 39
1st Place Female 30 - 34



