First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Roger	Champoux	M	61	00:28:03	1st Place Male Overall
Brandi	Jacobs	F	32	00:28:35	1st Place Female Overall
Alejandro	Hernandez	M	26	00:29:43	2nd Place Male Overall
Lynn	Fahnestock	F	62	00:29:54	2nd Place Female Overall
Audrey	Pugh	F	50	00:42:19	3rd Place Female Overall
Sherleen	Seary Cruz	F	49	00:45:13	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Elisabeth	Chavez	F	28	00:47:38	1st Place Female 25 - 29
STACY	Sinsabaugh	F	48	00:47:38	2nd Place Female 45 - 49
Montana	Pugh	M	17	00:49:33	3rd Place Male Overall
Robin	Ammann	F	58	00:53:50	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Brandon	Mathis	M	35	00:57:04	1st Place Male 35 - 39
Paula	Palmer	F	33	00:57:04	1st Place Female 30 - 34